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Midland 526-2283

Elmuvale

322-1871

Penetang 549-2012

open fireplace, 17x12 dining room, modern
kitchen, mudroom, glassed sunroom, appliances
included. Great buy at $38,500. New exclusive.
Call Ray Wadge.

ONE OF OUR BOOK'S TOP VALUES 549,900
233/ 0Offers the sweeping long look of a big
bungalow. 2 baths. Big fireplace. Big garage. Big
lot. Plus much more. Call Vince Marchildon.

DUPLEX. EXCELLENT CONDITION.
PENETANG
301/ Owner presently occupies one. Rents

other out. Under 15 years old. Has been looked
after very well. Walk to sandy beach. Good In-
vestment. Call Vince Marchildon.
$2900 DOWN-CARRIES LIKE RENT
293 / Balm Beach. 3 bdrm frame bungalow with
fieldstone fireplace in living room. New septic.
Appliances and furniture included. Call Jane
Macksey.
OUTSTANDING WATERFRONT BUNGALOW
308 / Set on a wooded lot with panoramic view.
Safe, sandy beach, partially furnished, fully
carpeted, open fireplace, central heat. Be first.
Call Joyce Bingley.
THUNDER BAY BEACH. 2 SUPER LOTS
300 / 7V2 acres. 500 ft. from beach. $19,900
299 / 2V2 acres. 200 ft. from beach. $18,900.
Call Vince Marchildon.
ISHPIMING BEACH. LOVELY HOME AND
LOT
296/ 3 bdrms. Paved double drive. Garage has
adjoining party room completely broadloomed.
Nestled on gorgeous lot that includes apple, pear
and plum trees. 1 min. walk to sandy beach.
$42,900. Call Vince Marchildon.
QUIET WOODED SETTING. WOODLAND
BEACH
158/ The finest of workmanship and planning
reflect in this lovely home. 4 bdrms, den, family
living room and eat-in kitchen provide individual
privacy or family togetherness. Call Jane
Macksey.
BRICK BUNGALOW ON 3/4 ACRE LOT.
$44,900
295 / Only 5 miles from Penetang. This home is
just 9 yrs. old. It sparkles with cleanliness.
Kitchen, LR and master bdrm bulilt for easiness
of movement. Bath is size of a bdrm. Fruit trees.
Strawberries. Call Vince.
BUILDING LOT. TOP OF COPELAND HILL
302 / Closeto 3/ 4 acre. Lots of mature trees. So
close to town and yet in country. Call Vince
Marchildon.
NEW HOME ON WOODED LOT. $35,900
289 / Brick and siding bungalow with spacious
kitchen and LR. Gorgeous pine cupboards.
Broadloom. Fireplace Iin secluded cement
grotto. Deep lot. Plenty of trees. Full basement.
Call Vince Marchildon.
BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY.
RESTAURANT
311 / One of the most frequented dining spots in
this area. Shows very good returns. Call Vince
Marchildon.
COUNTRY RETREAT IN MIDLAND POINT
AREA
90 / Price reduced to $69,900 on this estate like
property with 2 bdrm fully restored residence on
3 acres. Call Jane Macksey.
ANOTHER GORGEOUS ONE
wWOoO D5
313 / 3 bdrm raised brick bungalow. Completely
broadloomed and landscaped. Move in with
nothing to finish. Includes family room plus
extra spacious rec room 28x11. Attached garage.
The first one is already gone. $47,900. Call Vince
Marchildon.
EARLY CENTURY ELEGANCE-3/4 ACRE IN
TOWN
315 / 2 storey brick in impeccable condition. 4
spacious bdrms, with plenty of closets. Extra
large kitchen, dining and livingroom plus family
room with access to cedar deck leading to heated
swimming pool. Call Vince Marchildon.
COTTAGE IN SOUGHT AFTER THUNDER
BAY BCH
310 / Fronts on a fresh stream. Only a 30 second
walk to sandy beach. Has 3 bdrms, large LR and
family rm plus separate cabin. Only $27,250. Call
Vince Marchildon.
115 ACRES WITH A VIEW OF THE ISLANDS
For information call Vince.
5IX OPPORTUNITIES TO MAKE YOUR AD-
DRESS “"BEACHFRONT"
Reflecting the finest locations with sandy
frontages as large as 114 ft., each with fireplace
and all with individual advantages-ranging from
rustic summer only to elegant, yet casual, full
year round use-From $49,500 to $68,500. Take the
opportunity this holiday weekend to tour with me

your new beachfront address. Call Jane
Macksey.

LOCAL

IN VANIER

““OPEN HOUSE" THIS HOLIDAY WEEKEND

173 / Large family home with fenced back yard -
fireplace in walkout family room. Vendor will
assist you to finance. View afternoons all

weekend. On beaches road, 12 miles north of
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